## TARIFF SCHEDULE

LAKE PLEASANT AS!

TES

Utility: <u>DBA/ LAKE PLEASAN: WATER COMPANY</u>
Docket No. <u>U-2452-84-257</u>

Tariff Smeet No. Decision No. 54646
Effective: August 22, 1985

## RATES AND CHARGES

Customer/Minimum Charge/Month:			Customer/Mi	Customer/Minimum Charge/Month:		
Residential			Commercial, Industrial, Irrigation			
	Charge	Gallons		Charge	Gallons	
5/8 x 3/4"	<b>\$</b> 12.00	For no water	$5/8 \times 3/4$	\$	For	
3/4"	\$	For	3/4"	\$	For	
1"	<b>\$</b> 23.00	For no water	1"	\$	For	
1 1/2"	<b>\$</b> 36.00	For _no water	1 1/2"	\$	For	
2"	\$ 54.00	For no water	2"	\$	For	
3"	<b>\$</b> 87.00	For no water	3"	\$	For	
4"	<b>\$</b> 148.00	For no water	4 <sup>n</sup>	\$	For	
5 <b>"</b>	\$	For	5*	\$	For	
6"	<b>\$</b> 248.00	For <u>no water</u>	6"	\$	For	
Commodity Charge (Excess of Minimum): Commodity Charge (Excess of Minimum):  \$ 1.50 Per 1.000 Gallons \$ Per Gallons						
Flat Rate	\$ <u>\$</u>	Per Month	Flat Rate	÷ \$	Per Month	

OTHER RATES AND CHARGES APPROVED BY ORDER:

## ARIFF SCHEDULE (CONT'D)

LAKE PLEASANT ASSULATES Utility: DBA/ LAKE PLEASANT WATER COMPANY Tariff Sheet No. 1 Docket No. U-2452-84-257 Decision No. 54646 Effective: August 22, 1985 RATES AND CHARGES (CONT'D) SERVICE LINE & METER INSTALLATION CHARGES (R14-2-405.B.2)  $5/8 \times 3/4$ 3/4" 4" 1" 5" 1 1/2" 6" 2<sup>n</sup> SERVICE CHARGES Re-establishment Establishment (Within 12 Months) (R14-2-403.D.1) \$\_ (R14-2-403.D.1) \$\_\_\_\_\_ Establishment (After Hour) NSF Check (R14-2-403.D.2) \$\_ (R14-2-409.F.1) \$\_\_\_\_\_ Reconnection (Delinguent) Deferred Payment (R14-2-403.D.1) \$ (R14-2-409.G.6) Meter Test Re-read (R14-2-408.F.1) \$\_\_\_\_\_ (R14-2-408.C.2) \$\_\_\_\_\_ Deposit (Interest) (R14-2-403.B.3)

OTHER RATES AND CHARGES APPROVED BY ORDER: